
(V) Vegetarian Dish
(DF)Can be adapted to be Dairy Free
(GF)Can be adapted to be Gluten Free

If you require a dish to be adapted please let
your server know when ordering.

CHEF'S CHOICE
11.25

11.95

11.95

11.50

10.50

11.50

11.95

10.50

CHEFS SALADOFTHEDAY (GF)(DF)

STEAK & ALE PIE WITH A PASTRY LID
With Seasonal Vegetables & a Choice of Potato

HOMEMADE LASAGNE &GARLIC BREAD
With Salad & Homemade Coleslaw

DEEP FRIED ISLE OF SKYE SCAMPI
With Salad, Homemade Coleslaw, Peas & Chips

CLASSIC MAC & CHEESE (V)

With Salad & Chips

CHORIZOMAC&CHEESE
With Salad & Chips

PETERHEAD BREADED,BATTERED OR
LEMON BUTTERED BAKEDHADDOCK (DF)(GF)

With Salad, Peas & Chips

BATTERED CHICKEN FILLETS
WITH GARLIC MAYO DIP
With Salad, Homemade Coleslaw & Chips

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BURGERS
Our Burgers are served in a Brioche Bun with Salad,

Homemade Coleslaw & Chips

NEW INNSIZZLER (GF)(DF)
BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Rings, Cheddar

HIGHLANDERBURGER
Haggis, Black Pudding, Beer Battered Onion Rings,
a Jug of Peppercorn Sauce

KOREANSPICEDPULLEDPORK BURGER (DF)
With Sriracha Mayo & Kimchi Slaw

CRISPYCHICKENKATSUBURGER (DF)
With Asian Slaw & Katsu Curry Sauce

ONION&POTATOBHAJI BURGER (V)(DF)
With Mango Chilli Chutney & Raita Sauce

THE SMASHEDBURGER (GF)(DF)
Two Smashed Beef Patties, Cheese, Onions, Lettuce & Tomato
Choose your sauce: Ketchup, Mayo, BBQ, or Burger Sauce

Add Bacon
Add American Mustard
Add Gherkins
Add Beer Battered Onion Rings

ADDSWEET POTATOES FRIES 1.25

4.10

6.55

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.75

1.95

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
With a Bread Roll

CAJUN STEAK BRUSCHETTA
Topped with Fried Onions & Cheddar

KATSUCHICKENTENDERS (DF)

With a Curry Sauce

CHIP SHOP DELIGHT
Battered Haggis, Black,White & Red Pudding
with our Homemade Chilli Dip

BATTEREDMUSHROOMS (V)(DF)(GF)

With a Garlic Mayo Dip

HOMEMADE SPICY NACHOS (V)

Sour Cream, Salsa, Guacamole & Cheddar

ADD FOR
BBQ Pulled Chicken, Asian Pulled Pork or Haggis

SMALL PLATES

S ANDW I CHE S
& TOA S T I E S

5.95
On White, Brown or Granary Roll

PRAWN MARIE ROSE (GF)(DF)
TUNA MAYONNAISE (GF)(DF)               

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE (GF)(DF)           
HONEY ROAST HAM (GF)(DF)

BLT (GF)(DF)
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)(GF)

HAGGIS, CHEDDAR & ONION CHUTNEY

SOUP, SANDWICH OR TOASTIE COMBO 
9.95

8.50

TUNAMAYONNAISE (GF)(DF)

PRAWNMARIEROSE (GF)(DF)

SWEETCHILLI CHICKEN&CHEDDAR (GF)(DF)

STEAK&MUSHROOMSTROGANOFF (GF)(DF)

HAGGIS, CHEDDAR, PEPPERCORNSAUCE&CRISPYONIONS

BAKED POTATOES
8.75

CRISPYCHICKENNEW YORKER (GF)(DF)

TUNAMELT (GF)(DF)

TERIYAKI CHCKEN&STIR FRIEDVEGETABLES (GF)(DF)
BBQ STEAK&CHEDDAR (GF)(DF)

FALAFEL, ROASTEDREDPEPPER, SPINACH&PESTOMAYO(V)(DF)
BRIE&CRANBERRY (V)(GF)

SWEETCHILLI CHICKEN&CHEDDAR (GF)(DF)

3.50

3.50

3.75
4.95

BACONROLL (DF)(GF)

SAUSAGE ROLL

BACON & EGG ROLL
BIG BREAKFAST BAP

GARLICBREAD (V)
GARLICBREADWITHCHEESE (V)
HOMEMADEONIONRINGS (V)(GF)(DF)
CHIPS (V)(DF)(GF)
SWEET POTATOFRIES (V)
SALT&PEPPER FRIES (V)
MOZZARELLA FRIES (V)

SIDES
LOADEDFRIES
(Choose between chips or sweet potato fries)
Truffle, Parmesan & a Garlic Mayo (V)
Haggis, Black Pudding, Bacon, Cheddar & PepperMayo
Korean Pulled Pork, SrirachaMayo, Fresh Chillies & Spring Onions (DF)

2.75
3.95
3.95
3.25

3.95

5.50

3.35

P AN IN I S , B AGUETTE S
&WRAP S

3.95

9.95

1.50
0.50
0.50
0.75

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.50

11.50

FILLED ROLLS
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